File E354350 Vol. 1 Sec. 5 Page 1 Issued:  2013-05-17
 and Report
DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT COVERED:
 USR, CNR - Component LED Driver for Light-emitting-diode Arrays, Modules
and Controllers, suitable for damp location or dry location for Models
LDP60ab-cccccd series and LDP40ab-cccccd series (where “a” can be A to Z; “b”
can be 240, 360, 480; “c” can be 0 to 9, A to Z; “d” can be blank or R)

(HZ)
Input
Curren
t (A)
Power
Factor
(PF)
Output
Voltage
(Vdc)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Watt (W)
LDP40A240-cccccd 24
Max. 1.7 40.8
LDP40A360-cccccd 36
Max. 1.11 39.96
LDP40A480-cccccd
100-277 47-63 0.6 0.9
48
Max. 0.84 40.32
LDP60A240-cccccd 24
Max. 2.5 60
LDP60B240-cccccd 24/24
Max. 1.25/1.25 60
LDP60A360-cccccd 36
Max. 1.666 59.98
LDP60B360-cccccd 36/36
Max.
0.833/0.83
3 59.98
LDP60A480-cccccd 48
Max. 1.25 60
LDP60B480-cccccd
100-277 47-63 0.9 0.9
48/48